
 
 
FALL 2023 
HS students attending SAC Campus  
High School Partners Contact Information 
 

Travis ECHS Twila Guajardo Stacey Hernandez 

 tguajardo1@saisd.net shernandez25@saisd.net  

 210-738-9830 210-738-9830 

 HS Principal Lead Counselor 

Cast TECH Melissa Alcala  Olympia Torres 

 Malcala1@saisd.net Otorres2@saisd.net 

 210-554-2700 210-554-2700 

 HS Principal Lead Counselor 
Edison PTECH Garcia David  Anabelle Ornelas 

 Tdgarcia8@saisd.net  aornelas1@saisd.net  

 210-738-9720 210-738-9720 

 P-TECH Coordinator  P-TECH Support Teacher 
Fox PTECH Jennifer Benavides  Jason Strawn 

 Jbenavides3@saisd.net Jstrawn1@saisd.net 

 210-738-9730 EXT. 37048 210-738-9730 EXT. 34024 

 HS Principal  P-TECH Coordinator 
 
San Antonio College High School Program Resources 
 

Dual Credit Office Dr. Porter, Lillian Jasmine McDonald 

 Lporter34@alamo.edu jmcdonald66@alamo.edu 

 210-486-0313 210-486-0175 

 Director of High School Programs  Academic Program Coordinator 
Campus Police Alamo Colleges Police Emergency Non-Emergency  

 210-486-0911 Sac-riskmgmt@alamo.edu 

  

210-486-0099 

    

Title IX Office & Student Conduct Camille Cartwright Cynthia Morton 

 Ccartwright3@alamo.edu Cmorton2@alamo.edu 

 210-486-1207 210-486-0926 

 Director, Title IX and Student Conduct Senior Specialist 
Welcome Center Lenell Clay Jackelin Rangel 

 lclay10@alamo.edu jrangel32@alamo.edu 

 210-486-0948 210-486-0039 

 Interim Director of Enrollment Team Lead 
Student Advocacy Center Jillian L. Denman Maya Rivarola 

 Jdenman5@alamo.edu Mrivarola1@alamo.edu  

 210-486-1111 210-486-1111 

 Director Student Advocacy Center Helpline Supervisor  
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